



Notification Date: August 2, 2017
To: CareSource Health Partners
From: CareSource
Subject: New Online Procedure Code Lookup Tool

At CareSource, we continually strive to improve our business practices so it's easier for you to work with us. We are pleased to announce that we now offer an online [Procedure Code Lookup Tool](#) that will provide instantaneous information about a service's authorization requirements.

Complete Steps

- Choose State: Georgia
- Choose Plan: Medicaid
- Enter a CPT/HCPCS Code: ABC90 or 92507

Result as of 08/01/2017

Code	64479
Category	Pain management Facets - Epidurals - Facets Neurotomy - SI Joints
Description	Injection(s), anesthetic agent and/or steroid, transforaminal epidural, with imaging guidance (fluoroscopy or CT); cervical or thoracic, single level
Place of Service	Authorization Required?
11 Office	Y Authorization Required
12 Home Care	Y Authorization Required
22 Outpatient Hospital	Y Authorization Required
24 Ambulatory Surgery	Y Authorization Required

DISCLAIMER All efforts are made to provide the most current information on the Procedure Code Lookup Tool. However, this does not guarantee payment. Payment of claims is dependent upon eligibility, covered benefits, provider contracts, correct coding and billing practices. For specific details, please refer to the health partner manual. If you are unsure whether or not a prior authorization is needed, please contact the Utilization Management Department to ensure an accurate response.

Rather than calling CareSource each time you need to learn whether a service requires prior authorization, you can use the online Procedure Code Lookup Tool and immediately find authorization requirements.

Here's how it works:

1. Navigate to the Procedure Code Lookup Tool - <https://procedurelookup.caresource.com/>
2. Select your state and health plan from the dropdown menus.
3. Enter the applicable CPT or HCPCS code.
4. Click Submit.

It's that easy! The tool will show you whether a prior authorization is required for office, home care, outpatient or ambulatory surgery center service locations. If you have questions about how to use the tool, contact Health Partner Services at **1-855-202-1058**.